Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Parkway,  Avon, Ohio 44011 No. 99-0198 Rev B  3/8/10 jll
Tel.  1-800-253-8692  -or-  440-937-6244  Fax.  440-937-5060
Web site www.tri-techmedical.com  E mail address:  sales@tri-techmedical.com
Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Zone Valves in Box
Valve size up to 2”
Submittal Data Sheet

Manufacturers of Medical
Gas Piping Equipment
How to Order:
Part #
Information
Z
Note:  In a 4 valve box, th
Number
of Valves
1 - 4
Size    Gas       Size    Gas       Size    Gas      Size    Gas
Gas Service
A = Medical Air (AIR)
E = Evacuation/WAGD (EVAC)
C = Carbon Dioxide (CO2)
N = Nitrous Oxide (N2O)
O = Oxygen (OXY)
T = Nitrogen (N2)
Examples:
Z3G2O2A3V
3 Gas zone valve box with
½” Oxy, ½” Med Air, ¾” M
Z2G2O4V
2 Gas zone valve box with
1/2” Oxy, 1" Med Vac
Z4G2O2A2N3V
4 Gas zone valve box with
½” Oxy, ½” Med Air, ½” N
If you require a six valve b
kit as follows:
Z3G2O2A2N + Z
Zone valve box with gauge
½” Oxy, ½” Med Air, ½” N
G = USA model (with gauges)
I = International mode (with gauges)
Size Valve
2 =  ½”
3 = ¾”
4 = 1”
5 = 1 ¼”
6 = 1 ½”
7 = 2”
ical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Parkway,  Avon, Ohio 44011  No. 99-0198 Rev A 10/23/07
Tel.  1-800-253-8692  -or-  440-937-6244  Fax.  440-937-5060
e www.tri-techmedical.com E mail address:  sales@tri-techmedical.com
e maximum valve size is ¾”
V = Vacuum (VAC)
gauges
ed Vac
gauges
gauges
2O, ¾” Med Vac
ox (with gauges USA) – you would order two, three valve boxes and a box coupler
3G3T3E6V + ZV-801
s Zone valve box with gauges Zone valve box coupler kit
2O ¾” N2, ¾” Evac, 1 ½” Med Vac
Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Pkwy,  Avon, Ohio 44011                                99-0091 REV A   10/22/07
Tel  800-253-8692 or 440-937-6244  Fax.  440-937-5060 Web-site www.tri-techmedical.com